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Govt. Polytechnic Shergarh (Kaithal ) 

Data of Guest Faculty engaged in Each Branch 

Branch 
Electrical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Computer Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Applied Science 

Workshop 

No. of Guest Faculty 
2 
2 
1 
3 
4 
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Remarks 

Guest W /Shop 
Instructor 
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